
Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

1 2 Győr

Vezető:

Bejczi Csaba 6,800 8,400 8,500 9,300 8,700 8,250 49,950

Mészáros Jonatán 9,400 8,600 9,400 9,300 9,200 9,250 55,150

Németh Lóránd 9,000 8,200 9,300 9,400 9,300 9,450 54,650

Siket Olivér 9,200 9,500 9,500 9,300 9,500 9,700 56,700

Magyar Tamás 9,600 9,200 9,700 9,400 9,600 9,750 57,250

Varga Csenger 9,800 9,000 9,700 9,500 9,700 9,850 57,550

Össz: 38,000 36,300 38,300 37,600 38,100 38,750 227,050

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

2 9 Veszprém

Vezető:

Szekeres Dominik 8,500 9,000 7,900 0,000 8,400 8,350 42,150

Abafalvi László 9,100 9,200 9,000 9,100 9,000 9,250 54,650

Pálfy Gergő 8,700 8,700 9,100 8,900 9,100 9,200 53,700

Vincze Dávid 9,300 9,400 8,800 9,200 9,300 9,450 55,450

Horváth Gergely 9,300 8,400 9,200 9,500 9,400 9,350 55,150

Dukai Ábel 9,200 9,200 9,100 9,100 9,500 9,550 55,650

Össz: 36,900 36,800 36,400 36,900 37,300 37,600 221,900

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

3 8 Nyíregyháza

Vezető:

Lázár Richárd 8,800 8,700 8,800 9,000 9,200 8,850 53,350

Petrényi Ákos 9,000 9,100 9,000 9,300 8,300 9,250 53,950

Tolnai Flórián 8,700 9,500 8,900 9,300 9,200 9,500 55,100

Vitál Dániel 9,300 9,200 8,900 9,500 9,300 9,100 55,300

Össz: 35,800 36,500 35,600 37,100 36,000 36,700 217,700

Budapest, 2017. április 30.

Nagy József

Eötvös József Gyakorló Gimn.

Vesztergom János, Kovács Tamás

Vetési Albert Gimn.

Bercsényi Miklós Gimn.

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.
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V-VI. korcsoport HALADÓ kategória
fiú csapatbajnokság

Budapest

Kollár András

Össz.Név:



Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

4 6 Kaposvár

Vezető:

Giay Bence 8,700 8,800 8,700 9,200 8,900 8,500 52,800

Váczi Miklós Domonkos 8,100 8,200 8,400 8,700 8,700 8,000 50,100

Kövesdi Bálint 8,500 8,900 8,500 8,900 9,000 8,500 52,300

Tóth Tóbiás 8,600 8,000 8,600 8,700 9,000 8,850 51,750

Igricz Patrik 8,700 9,100 8,900 9,100 9,000 9,150 53,950

Giber Tibor 9,000 9,000 8,700 9,200 9,200 8,900 54,000

Össz: 35,000 35,800 34,900 36,400 36,200 35,400 213,700

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

5 10 Budapest

Vezető:

Gátmezei Kornél 8,500 8,300 8,200 8,500 9,200 8,100 50,800

Kocsis Márk 8,400 8,000 8,200 9,100 8,700 8,400 50,800

Csörgits Máté 8,700 8,200 8,400 8,700 8,900 8,850 51,750

Kocsis Ákos 9,000 8,800 8,000 9,500 9,100 9,100 53,500

Benkó Csaba 8,500 7,800 8,300 9,200 8,800 9,300 51,900

Cseh Norbert 8,000 8,600 7,700 8,400 8,200 9,400 50,300

Össz: 34,700 33,900 33,100 36,500 36,000 36,650 210,850

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

6 1 Esztergom

Vezető:

Lekli Ádám 8,100 7,200 8,000 8,600 8,200 - 40,100

Kókai Adrián 8,700 7,900 7,700 8,500 8,000 7,950 48,750

Kőhalmi Balázs 8,800 7,800 8,000 9,100 8,500 8,200 50,400

Bruzsa Mihály 9,000 8,100 8,100 9,000 8,600 8,450 51,250

Sarkadi Áron 9,000 8,400 8,500 9,100 8,800 8,800 52,600

Romanek Péter 9,300 8,800 8,700 9,300 9,000 9,400 54,500

Össz: 36,100 33,200 33,300 36,500 34,900 34,850 208,850

Budapest, 2017. április 30.

Ács Győző

Kempelen Farkas Gimn.

Hodics Zoltán

Táncsics Mihály Gimn.
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V-VI. korcsoport HALADÓ kategória
fiú csapatbajnokság

Budapest

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.

Szerencsés Tibor

Szent Imre Gimnázium



Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

7 3 Miskolc

Vezető:

Budai Csaba 8,900 8,800 8,600 9,000 8,700 9,050 53,050

Máthé Zalán 9,000 8,400 8,400 9,300 8,900 7,900 51,900

Juhász Máté 9,000 8,000 7,900 9,300 7,600 8,600 50,400

Tornyi Bence 8,800 8,600 - 9,200 8,800 8,550 43,950

Vad Gergely 8,700 7,800 8,200 8,900 7,800 8,400 49,800

Össz: 35,700 33,800 33,100 36,800 34,200 34,600 208,200

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

8 5 Kunhegyes

Vezető:

Horog Márk 8,000 8,800 8,000 8,800 9,000 6,900 49,500

Varga Máté 8,600 8,600 8,400 9,300 8,800 8,650 52,350

Balogh Dávid 8,600 8,700 8,500 9,100 8,600 8,900 52,400

Balogh Marcell 8,600 9,000 8,400 9,000 8,400 8,150 51,550

Fehér Nándor 7,500 8,500 8,000 0,000 8,000 6,000 38,000

Össz: 33,800 35,100 33,300 36,200 34,800 32,600 205,800

Budapest, 2017. április 30.

Nagy Tibor

MSZC Kandó Kálmán Szakgimn.

Sós János

Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn.

Budapest

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.
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V-VI. korcsoport HALADÓ kategória
fiú csapatbajnokság



1 Dukai Ábel Veszprém Vetési Albert Gimn. 9,200 9,200 9,100 9,100 9,500 9,550 55,650

2 Vincze Dávid Veszprém Vetési Albert Gimn. 9,300 9,400 8,800 9,200 9,300 9,450 55,450

3 Vitál Dániel Nyíregyháza Eötvös József Gyakorló Gimn. 9,300 9,200 8,900 9,500 9,300 9,100 55,300

4 Mészáros Jonatán Győr Bercsényi Miklós Gimn. 9,400 8,600 9,400 9,300 9,200 9,250 55,150

4 Horváth Gergely Veszprém Vetési Albert Gimn. 9,300 8,400 9,200 9,500 9,400 9,350 55,150

6 Tolnai Flórián Nyíregyháza Eötvös József Gyakorló Gimn. 8,700 9,500 8,900 9,300 9,200 9,500 55,100

7 Abafalvi László Veszprém Vetési Albert Gimn. 9,100 9,200 9,000 9,100 9,000 9,250 54,650

8 Romanek Péter Esztergom Szent Imre Gimnázium 9,300 8,800 8,700 9,300 9,000 9,400 54,500

9 Giber Tibor Kaposvár Táncsics Mihály Gimn. 9,000 9,000 8,700 9,200 9,200 8,900 54,000

10 Petrényi Ákos Nyíregyháza Eötvös József Gyakorló Gimn. 9,000 9,100 9,000 9,300 8,300 9,250 53,950

10 Igricz Patrik Kaposvár Táncsics Mihály Gimn. 8,700 9,100 8,900 9,100 9,000 9,150 53,950

12 Pálfy Gergő Veszprém Vetési Albert Gimn. 8,700 8,700 9,100 8,900 9,100 9,200 53,700

13 Kocsis Ákos Budapest Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 9,000 8,800 8,000 9,500 9,100 9,100 53,500

14 Lázár Richárd Nyíregyháza Eötvös József Gyakorló Gimn. 8,800 8,700 8,800 9,000 9,200 8,850 53,350

15 Budai Csaba Miskolc MSZC Kandó Kálmán Szakgimn. 8,900 8,800 8,600 9,000 8,700 9,050 53,050

16 Giay Bence Kaposvár Táncsics Mihály Gimn. 8,700 8,800 8,700 9,200 8,900 8,500 52,800

17 Sarkadi Áron Esztergom Szent Imre Gimnázium 9,000 8,400 8,500 9,100 8,800 8,800 52,600

18 Balogh Dávid Kunhegyes Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn. 8,600 8,700 8,500 9,100 8,600 8,900 52,400

19 Varga Máté Kunhegyes Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn. 8,600 8,600 8,400 9,300 8,800 8,650 52,350

20 Kövesdi Bálint Kaposvár Táncsics Mihály Gimn. 8,500 8,900 8,500 8,900 9,000 8,500 52,300

21 Máthé Zalán Miskolc MSZC Kandó Kálmán Szakgimn. 9,000 8,400 8,400 9,300 8,900 7,900 51,900

21 Benkó Csaba Budapest Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 8,500 7,800 8,300 9,200 8,800 9,300 51,900

23 Tóth Tóbiás Kaposvár Táncsics Mihály Gimn. 8,600 8,000 8,600 8,700 9,000 8,850 51,750

23 Csörgits Máté Budapest Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 8,700 8,200 8,400 8,700 8,900 8,850 51,750

25 Balogh Marcell Kunhegyes Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn. 8,600 9,000 8,400 9,000 8,400 8,150 51,550

26 Bruzsa Mihály Esztergom Szent Imre Gimnázium 9,000 8,100 8,100 9,000 8,600 8,450 51,250

27 Gátmezei Kornél Budapest Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 8,500 8,300 8,200 8,500 9,200 8,100 50,800

27 Kocsis Márk Budapest Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 8,400 8,000 8,200 9,100 8,700 8,400 50,800

29 Kőhalmi Balázs Esztergom Szent Imre Gimnázium 8,800 7,800 8,000 9,100 8,500 8,200 50,400

29 Juhász Máté Miskolc MSZC Kandó Kálmán Szakgimn. 9,000 8,000 7,900 9,300 7,600 8,600 50,400

31 Cseh Norbert Budapest Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 8,000 8,600 7,700 8,400 8,200 9,400 50,300

32 Váczi Miklós Domonkos Kaposvár Táncsics Mihály Gimn. 8,100 8,200 8,400 8,700 8,700 8,000 50,100

33 Vad Gergely Miskolc MSZC Kandó Kálmán Szakgimn. 8,700 7,800 8,200 8,900 7,800 8,400 49,800

34 Horog Márk Kunhegyes Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn. 8,000 8,800 8,000 8,800 9,000 6,900 49,500

35 Kókai Adrián Esztergom Szent Imre Gimnázium 8,700 7,900 7,700 8,500 8,000 7,950 48,750

36 Tornyi Bence Miskolc MSZC Kandó Kálmán Szakgimn. 8,800 8,600 - 9,200 8,800 8,550 43,950

37 Szekeres Dominik Veszprém Vetési Albert Gimn. 8,500 9,000 7,900 0,000 8,400 8,350 42,150

38 Lekli Ádám Esztergom Szent Imre Gimnázium 8,100 7,200 8,000 8,600 8,200 - 40,100

39 Fehér Nándor Kunhegyes Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn. 7,500 8,500 8,000 0,000 8,000 6,000 38,000

V-VI. korcsoport HALADÓ kategória
Budapest

Budapest, 2017. április 30.

Hely. Cím

egyéni bajnokság
fiú csapatbajnokság

CsapatnévNév
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Össz.


